
2012-2013 Jihomoravský kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 52 12667 0,004116 100000 412 99660 7543181 75,43

1 2 12911 0,000155 99588 15 99581 7443521 74,74

2 3 13386 0,000224 99573 22 99562 7343941 73,75

3 2 13616 0,000147 99551 15 99543 7244379 72,77

4 1 13495 0,000177 99536 18 99527 7144835 71,78

5 3 12943 0,000181 99518 18 99509 7045308 70,79

6 3 12179 0,000143 99500 14 99493 6945799 69,81

7 1 11509 0,000157 99486 16 99478 6846305 68,82

8 0 11019 0,000133 99471 13 99464 6746827 67,83

9 3 10603 0,000111 99457 11 99452 6647363 66,84

10 1 10355 0,000076 99446 8 99443 6547911 65,84

11 0 10097 0,000111 99439 11 99433 6448468 64,85

12 0 9976 0,000035 99428 3 99426 6349035 63,86

13 3 9988 0,000120 99424 12 99418 6249609 62,86

14 0 9984 0,000198 99412 20 99403 6150190 61,87

15 4 10023 0,000295 99393 29 99378 6050787 60,88

16 3 10200 0,000256 99364 25 99351 5951409 59,90

17 5 10864 0,000478 99338 47 99314 5852059 58,91

18 4 12328 0,000593 99291 59 99261 5752744 57,94

19 15 13630 0,000768 99232 76 99194 5653483 56,97

20 10 14306 0,000700 99155 69 99121 5554289 56,02

21 10 14716 0,000654 99086 65 99054 5455169 55,05

22 4 14834 0,000572 99021 57 98993 5356115 54,09

23 13 14979 0,000803 98965 79 98925 5257122 53,12

24 16 15335 0,000856 98885 85 98843 5158197 52,16

25 17 15583 0,000996 98801 98 98751 5059354 51,21

26 8 16100 0,000817 98702 81 98662 4960603 50,26

27 17 16935 0,000725 98622 72 98586 4861941 49,30

28 9 17388 0,000743 98550 73 98513 4763355 48,33

29 16 17490 0,000847 98477 83 98435 4664842 47,37

30 16 17722 0,000787 98393 77 98355 4566407 46,41

31 14 18046 0,000842 98316 83 98275 4468052 45,45

32 14 18948 0,000814 98233 80 98193 4369778 44,48

33 17 20129 0,000790 98153 78 98114 4271584 43,52

34 19 20818 0,000780 98076 77 98037 4173470 42,55

35 15 21198 0,000881 97999 86 97956 4075433 41,59

36 20 21476 0,001014 97913 99 97863 3977477 40,62

37 30 21688 0,001242 97813 121 97753 3879614 39,66

38 29 21355 0,001320 97692 129 97627 3781861 38,71

39 29 20144 0,001294 97563 126 97500 3684233 37,76

40 18 18595 0,001261 97437 123 97375 3586734 36,81

41 26 17424 0,001461 97314 142 97243 3489358 35,86

42 30 16662 0,001693 97172 165 97089 3392115 34,91

43 37 16174 0,002302 97007 223 96896 3295026 33,97

44 38 15757 0,002570 96784 249 96660 3198131 33,04

45 54 15533 0,003112 96535 300 96385 3101471 32,13

46 46 15689 0,003487 96235 336 96067 3005086 31,23

47 70 16212 0,003691 95899 354 95722 2909019 30,33

48 59 16483 0,003568 95545 341 95375 2813297 29,44

49 58 15835 0,004207 95204 400 95004 2717922 28,55

50 61 14813 0,004161 94804 394 94607 2622918 27,67

Muži  Males



2012-2013 Jihomoravský kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Muži  Males

51 86 14234 0,004821 94409 455 94182 2528311 26,78

52 60 14102 0,005778 93954 543 93683 2434130 25,91

53 102 14216 0,006776 93411 633 93095 2340447 25,06

54 121 14757 0,007510 92778 697 92430 2247352 24,22

55 132 15520 0,008678 92082 799 91682 2154922 23,40

56 140 15956 0,009120 91282 833 90866 2063240 22,60

57 160 15878 0,009701 90450 877 90011 1972374 21,81

58 169 15647 0,010664 89573 955 89095 1882363 21,01

59 181 15633 0,011878 88617 1053 88091 1793268 20,24

60 212 15625 0,013307 87565 1165 86982 1705177 19,47

61 233 15325 0,015341 86400 1325 85737 1618194 18,73

62 256 14783 0,016937 85074 1441 84354 1532458 18,01

63 277 14377 0,018481 83633 1546 82860 1448104 17,31

64 272 14324 0,019887 82088 1633 81271 1365244 16,63

65 316 14413 0,020944 80455 1685 79613 1283972 15,96

66 310 13710 0,022156 78770 1745 77897 1204360 15,29

67 291 12225 0,024548 77025 1891 76079 1126462 14,62

68 307 11551 0,026352 75134 1980 74144 1050383 13,98

69 336 11138 0,027674 73154 2024 72142 976239 13,34

70 293 10090 0,029543 71129 2101 70079 904097 12,71

71 279 9287 0,031297 69028 2160 67948 834018 12,08

72 304 8461 0,033410 66868 2234 65751 766071 11,46

73 276 7389 0,036702 64634 2372 63448 700320 10,84

74 274 6704 0,040942 62261 2549 60987 636872 10,23

75 282 6156 0,044909 59712 2682 58372 575885 9,64

76 302 5666 0,051217 57031 2921 55570 517514 9,07

77 311 5395 0,055873 54110 3023 52598 461943 8,54

78 348 5142 0,060679 51087 3100 49537 409345 8,01

79 306 4855 0,066835 47987 3207 46383 359809 7,50

80 344 4539 0,074273 44779 3326 43117 313426 7,00

81 374 4201 0,082313 41454 3412 39747 270309 6,52

82 371 3859 0,091794 38041 3492 36295 230562 6,06

83 351 3415 0,102138 34549 3529 32785 194266 5,62

84 359 2976 0,113673 31021 3526 29258 161481 5,21

85 343 2513 0,126558 27494 3480 25755 132224 4,81

86 314 2097 0,140924 24015 3384 22323 106469 4,43

87 295 1703 0,156909 20631 3237 19012 84146 4,08

88 245 1420 0,174653 17393 3038 15875 65134 3,74

89 243 1138 0,194298 14356 2789 12961 49260 3,43

90 156 840 0,215982 11566 2498 10317 36299 3,14

91 160 627 0,239837 9068 2175 7981 25982 2,87

92 112 430 0,265977 6893 1833 5977 18001 2,61

93 58 259 0,294497 5060 1490 4315 12024 2,38

94 43 124 0,325461 3570 1162 2989 7710 2,16

95 29 68 0,358890 2408 864 1976 4721 1,96

96 19 56 0,394753 1544 609 1239 2745 1,78

97 22 48 0,432953 934 405 732 1506 1,61

98 15 35 0,473311 530 251 404 774 1,46

99 11 21 0,515560 279 144 207 369 1,32

100 5 13 0,559330 135 76 97 162 1,20

101 8 9 0,604144 60 36 42 65 1,09

102 3 4 0,649419 24 15 16 23 0,99

103 0 2 0,694474 8 6 5 7 0,89

104 0 5 0,738547 3 2 2 2 0,76

105 1 2 1,000000 1 1 0 0 0,50


